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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1    BIKETIME          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Blake Becker           M35-39        1/18       20:21        1:12       56:39        0:50       36:11     1:55:11
2     Matt Hutchinson        M25-29        1/19       20:53        1:23       59:37        0:39       35:18     1:57:48
3     Vant Lammers           M30-34        1/19       20:21        1:17     1:00:55        0:41       35:02     1:58:14
4     Ben Lindell            M30-34        2/19       25:14        1:36       59:39        1:03       35:34     2:03:04
5     Matthew Tracy          M01-19         1/5       21:18        1:27     1:05:17        0:53       39:55     2:08:48
6     Alec Hembree           M25-29        2/19       22:59        1:50     1:04:42        0:57       40:19     2:10:45
7     Justin Jones           M20-24         1/5       23:28        2:02     1:04:02        1:43       40:53     2:12:07
8     Jason Garvens          M30-34        3/19       24:27        2:12     1:07:46        0:41       37:34     2:12:39
9     Kevin Esser            M40-44        1/19       25:17        1:47     1:05:11        0:39       41:17     2:14:09
10    Jacob Burgener         M01-19         2/5       21:14        1:29     1:10:05        0:49       41:17     2:14:52
11    Patrick Johnson        M25-29        3/19       23:57        2:13     1:06:01        1:44       41:41     2:15:35
12    Tim Welzien            M35-39        2/18       25:09        1:55     1:07:31        0:50       40:12     2:15:35
13    Simon Lapiere          M30-34        4/19       23:24        2:17     1:06:26        0:56       42:48     2:15:49
14    Isaac Loegering        M20-24         2/5       21:51        3:28     1:07:54        1:27       43:57     2:18:35
15    Josh Williams          M25-29        4/19       23:26        2:01     1:11:05        1:56       40:29     2:18:56
16    Matthew Ziehr          M30-34        5/19       25:02        2:13     1:11:30        1:15       40:13     2:20:11
17    Frank Torrey           M40-44        2/19       25:24        2:16     1:06:25        1:36       44:58     2:20:38
18    Bill Doyle             M30-34        6/19       23:36        1:57     1:07:35        1:07       47:11     2:21:23
19    Eric Schultz           M35-39        3/18       22:59        2:13     1:10:35        1:14       44:27     2:21:26
20    David Heckelsmiller    M25-29        5/19       27:11        1:19     1:04:33        0:41       47:48     2:21:30
21    Bob Schaller           M50-54         1/7       26:52        2:11     1:10:33        1:05       41:57     2:22:37
22    Tanner Legried         M20-24         3/5       29:50        2:16     1:11:36        1:16       37:46     2:22:42
23    Kyle Bennehoff         M30-34        7/19       25:10        2:04     1:07:50        1:22       46:20     2:22:45
24    Patrick Klein          M30-34        8/19       30:26        2:53     1:11:38        1:19       36:39     2:22:52
25    Brian Biccum           M25-29        6/19       24:31        1:59     1:14:46        0:44       42:16     2:24:14
26    Michael Tschannen      M40-44        3/19       24:01        3:10     1:09:29        1:36       46:05     2:24:19
27    Paul Juckem            M40-44        4/19       27:05        1:55     1:08:34        1:22       45:28     2:24:22
28    Adam Rossing           M35-39        4/18       29:57        2:27     1:06:57        1:39       44:06     2:25:03
29    Maddy Blain            F25-29         1/8       25:12        1:23     1:12:01        0:58       46:30     2:26:01
30    Shawn McGuire          M40-44        5/19       28:18        2:53     1:12:11        1:46       41:54     2:27:01
31    Storm Schmitt          CLY           1/10       27:25        2:36     1:10:06        1:01       46:12     2:27:18
32    Paul Nilsen            M50-54         2/7       27:43        1:46     1:09:13        0:48       48:10     2:27:38
33    Nicholas Jazdzewski    M25-29        7/19       28:09        3:19     1:09:30        2:11       45:10     2:28:17
34    Jennifer Rizzo         F35-39        1/11       24:25        2:00     1:16:05        1:00       46:14     2:29:41
35    Kris Walker            M55-59         1/5       30:58        2:05     1:10:16        0:54       45:53     2:30:05
36    Cody Tozer             M30-34        9/19       22:49        2:07     1:16:28        0:49       47:58     2:30:08
37    Laura Fiorio           F25-29         2/8       24:35        2:50     1:14:02        1:04       48:20     2:30:49
38    Ben Kjorlie            M25-29        8/19       29:27        2:31     1:11:20        1:30       46:14     2:30:59
39    Luke Smetters          M35-39        5/18       23:28        2:44     1:14:06        1:05       50:03     2:31:23
40    Erik Strahler          M35-39        6/18       32:46        1:50     1:06:54        1:23       48:44     2:31:35
41    Jay Potratz            M50-54         3/7       29:16        2:23     1:12:44        1:08       46:51     2:32:20
42    Trevor Dinsmoor        M25-29        9/19       35:06        2:47     1:09:24        1:25       43:55     2:32:36
43    Tyler Jones            M25-29       10/19       28:49        2:34     1:11:44        2:13       47:37     2:32:55
44    Megan Bennehoff        F30-34         1/8       24:00        2:23     1:17:37        1:09       48:18     2:33:24
45    Hans Noel              M40-44        6/19       31:37        2:03     1:14:21        0:48       44:39     2:33:26
46    Joe Knight             M55-59         2/5       29:06        3:21     1:09:09        1:50       50:14     2:33:38
47    Brad Wagner            M40-44        7/19       26:30        2:33     1:15:15        1:01       49:36     2:34:54
48    Dan Baumhover          M35-39        7/18       32:27        3:20     1:13:15        1:05       45:29     2:35:34
49    Wes Siemandel          M45-49        1/10       30:20        1:56     1:13:26        1:12       49:04     2:35:56
50    Karl Hanson            M40-44        8/19       26:45        3:26     1:14:46        1:26       49:55     2:36:16
51    Olivia Dietzel         F25-29         3/8       24:39        3:00     1:21:46        1:55       45:11     2:36:30
52    Daniel Amusin          M20-24         4/5       28:05        2:48     1:17:42        1:13       47:13     2:36:59
53    Jim Stitt              M35-39        8/18       25:13        6:37     1:13:54        1:10       50:07     2:36:59
54    David Fieldhack        M55-59         3/5       30:28        2:10     1:19:21        1:16       44:49     2:38:02
55    Mandi Kowal            F55-59         1/5       27:27        2:11     1:18:07        1:07       49:12     2:38:03
56    Steven Galli           M30-34       10/19       27:23        2:56     1:16:11        1:41       50:14     2:38:22
57    Benjamin Wehmann       M35-39        9/18       30:06        2:31     1:09:12        1:16       56:40     2:39:43
58    Rob Waters             M25-29       11/19       30:36        3:14     1:14:03        2:15       49:41     2:39:48
59    Jason Zurawik          M40-44        9/19       30:40        4:23     1:15:35        1:44       48:01     2:40:22
60    Matthew Kindschi       M35-39       10/18       26:50        2:42     1:16:22        1:11       54:13     2:41:17
61    Jeremy Ryder           M35-39       11/18       28:51        2:41     1:13:31        1:17       55:03     2:41:22
62    Scott Arrigoni         M50-54         4/7       24:05        3:03     1:11:32        1:57     1:00:57     2:41:33
63    Jill Bowdish           F40-44         1/4       28:58        2:48     1:17:55        1:16       50:50     2:41:46
64    Mark Schumann          M25-29       12/19       30:27        2:58     1:15:33        1:17       51:44     2:41:55
65    Alan Feder             M45-49        2/10       28:27        5:04     1:15:55        2:19       50:20     2:42:04
66    Daniel Everson         M40-44       10/19       31:22        3:41     1:15:48        1:33       50:36     2:42:58
67    Johnes Flores          M40-44       11/19       31:13        2:49     1:16:02        1:31       51:33     2:43:06
68    Judy Mufti             F35-39        2/11       32:49        2:36     1:21:05        1:02       45:57     2:43:26
69    Melissa Ruder          F30-34         2/8       32:45        2:00     1:17:51        1:37       50:11     2:44:21
70    Kim Neitzel            F50-54         1/4       28:30        3:04     1:16:41        1:41       54:33     2:44:27
71    David Hebgen           M40-44       12/19       30:14        2:23     1:16:04        1:05       55:16     2:45:01
72    Kristy Hopkins         F35-39        3/11       31:21        2:47     1:14:09        1:14       56:17     2:45:46
73    Ainsley Timmel         F25-29         4/8       33:58        2:28     1:20:05        1:13       48:23     2:46:04
74    Gretchen McGill        F55-59         2/5       31:48        3:03     1:19:56        1:59       49:29     2:46:12
75    Andrew Haas            M35-39       12/18       29:56        2:14     1:11:03        1:22     1:01:54     2:46:27
76    Craig Hotchkiss        M45-49        3/10       32:12        3:18     1:13:45        1:50       55:35     2:46:38
77    Jack Turek             M25-29       13/19       22:34        3:34     1:22:07        2:27       56:06     2:46:46
78    Patrick Nardi          M40-44       13/19       29:16        1:54     1:19:26        1:09       55:42     2:47:25
79    Joshua Farnam          M30-34       11/19       33:11        5:58     1:18:12        3:04       47:27     2:47:50
80    Ryan Rypel             M25-29       14/19       25:39        2:10     1:18:27        1:15     1:00:31     2:48:00
81    Todd Deblois           M40-44       14/19       29:54        3:25     1:23:36        2:09       50:38     2:49:39
82    Amber Sheeley          F35-39        4/11       28:27        2:07     1:22:16        1:10       55:48     2:49:47
83    Dale Syse              M55-59         4/5       34:39        4:37     1:15:55        2:01       52:46     2:49:56
84    Andrew Foster          M35-39       13/18       27:58        3:54     1:23:38        2:50       52:09     2:50:27
85    Dorothea Ho            F60-64         1/6       31:22        3:12     1:25:12        0:53       49:51     2:50:28
86    Preston Witt           M20-24         5/5       33:11        3:21     1:20:44        1:50       52:43     2:51:46
87    Rachel Metz            F20-24         1/5       32:29        4:24     1:25:06        2:19       47:55     2:52:11
88    Joseph Butler          CLY           2/10       29:48        4:14     1:22:38        1:34       54:05     2:52:17
89    Aaron Hartman          M35-39       14/18       31:16        4:29     1:24:17        2:22       50:05     2:52:27
90    Greg Almond            M45-49        4/10       28:49        3:03     1:17:21        1:26     1:02:31     2:53:08
91    Michael Greeneway      M60-64         1/3       30:21        3:40     1:19:52        1:47       58:09     2:53:47
92    Jeff Lindholm          M25-29       15/19       29:20        7:15     1:18:14        7:59       51:04     2:53:50
93    Adam Mathews           M35-39       15/18       34:39        3:30     1:25:20        1:53       48:54     2:54:14
94    Steven Kuntz           CLY           3/10       34:28        4:22     1:18:50        2:32       54:24     2:54:34
95    Randi Smith            ATH            1/2       22:34        2:32     1:23:01        1:07     1:05:26     2:54:38
96    Steve Navis            M50-54         5/7       34:34        2:42     1:22:48        1:33       53:12     2:54:48
97    Pamela Hall            F30-34         3/8       29:46        3:53     1:30:09        1:54       49:46     2:55:26
98    Levi Childs            M30-34       12/19       31:51        3:21     1:20:16        2:05       58:33     2:56:03
99    Matt Lindholm          M25-29       16/19       27:13        7:33     1:24:40        3:22       53:25     2:56:12
100   Adam Richard           M30-34       13/19       27:37        3:22     1:27:11        1:31       56:39     2:56:17
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101   Adam Scanlan           CLY           4/10       26:59        4:02     1:23:01        2:54       59:46     2:56:40
102   Will Schroeder         M01-19         3/5       24:13        3:01     1:27:33        1:09     1:00:52     2:56:46
103   Jacob Bolduc           M01-19         4/5       26:47        4:52     1:28:47        1:39       54:43     2:56:46
104   Ann Figurski           F35-39        5/11       33:55        4:13     1:26:21        1:53       51:13     2:57:32
105   Igor Gurevich          M40-44       15/19       32:26        4:52     1:26:00        2:36       51:52     2:57:43
106   Benjamin Seffrood      M45-49        5/10       35:42        4:54     1:14:43        4:05       58:47     2:58:10
107   Teagen Johnson         F30-34         4/8       35:47        3:07     1:23:19        1:57       54:26     2:58:33
108   Hannah Wierzbinski     F20-24         2/5       33:56        4:57     1:22:13        2:50       54:59     2:58:53
109   Jacob Meicher          M25-29       17/19       29:53        3:27     1:24:23        3:13       57:59     2:58:53
110   Justin Riege           M35-39       16/18       24:45        3:08     1:24:37        2:45     1:03:51     2:59:03
111   Roger Hlavacka         M55-59         5/5       28:22        2:38     1:28:31                             2:59:15
112   Jill McDonald          F60-64         2/6       29:52        3:46     1:25:53        1:54       57:56     2:59:19
113   Samuel Rajkowski       M40-44       16/19       32:52        4:43     1:14:13        2:31     1:05:14     2:59:31
114   Korie Huskey           M45-49        6/10       26:31        2:19     1:26:09        1:34     1:03:53     3:00:23
115   Jilly Whiting          F60-64         3/6       33:06        4:14     1:19:45        2:37     1:01:02     3:00:42
116   Jason Pitzer           M35-39       17/18       27:39        2:32     1:25:55        0:51     1:04:02     3:00:57
117   Mike Gutzeit           M60-64         2/3       35:58        3:48     1:21:59        2:09       57:08     3:01:00
118   Ree Schilling          M25-29       18/19       30:17        3:13     1:30:42        0:56       56:11     3:01:17
119   Allison Heymann        ATH            2/2       23:24        2:42     1:28:56        2:38     1:03:58     3:01:36
120   Charles Ver Hoeve      M50-54         6/7       35:02        4:16     1:27:38        2:00       53:29     3:02:24
121   David Oconnor          M40-44       17/19       33:17        3:34     1:27:57        1:29       56:26     3:02:40
122   Zackery Turman         M25-29       19/19       31:58        3:33     1:26:48        1:40       59:17     3:03:15
123   Zachary Hassler        M30-34       14/19       29:49        4:19     1:19:25        2:44     1:07:22     3:03:37
124   Dee Fussell            M45-49        7/10       29:49        7:31     1:18:54        4:47     1:03:05     3:04:04
125   Don Miller             M60-64         3/3       34:58        4:45     1:23:26        2:27     1:00:33     3:06:05
126   Lucas Towne            M45-49        8/10       36:18        4:44     1:19:56        2:11     1:03:12     3:06:20
127   Jacob Lauer            M35-39       18/18       33:35        3:53     1:24:57        1:46     1:02:26     3:06:36
128   Yoo-Jin Hong           F35-39        6/11       37:36        3:15     1:28:49        1:45       57:16     3:08:38
129   Karine Lopez           F35-39        7/11       29:55        3:32     1:32:21        1:36     1:01:33     3:08:56
130   Bethany Phillips       F35-39        8/11       25:57        3:07     1:35:16        1:48     1:04:16     3:10:21
131   Corina Koch            F45-49         1/3       31:48        4:07     1:29:18        1:42     1:03:38     3:10:32
132   Christine Navis        F60-64         4/6       32:03        3:10     1:27:16        2:32     1:06:03     3:11:02
133   Shelby O'Connor        F40-44         2/4       39:38        4:09     1:31:02        1:46       55:12     3:11:44
134   Tanya Arenson          F45-49         2/3       33:31        4:15     1:36:07        2:12       57:14     3:13:18
135   Brad Alexejun          CLY           5/10       38:12        4:53     1:22:42        1:39     1:05:53     3:13:18
136   Elizabeth Stokes       F55-59         3/5       38:02        3:33     1:30:28        1:39       59:44     3:13:24
137   Jordonna Hall          F35-39        9/11       33:17        5:03     1:30:29        4:18     1:01:36     3:14:41
138   Becca Pietrzycki       F25-29         5/8       36:17        4:02     1:33:37        2:04       59:52     3:15:51
139   Deb Wohl               F25-29         6/8       28:54        3:28     1:37:36        1:25     1:04:40     3:16:01
140   Stacie Wagner          F40-44         3/4       35:55        4:31     1:29:00        1:52     1:05:09     3:16:25
141   Kimberly Nickel        F50-54         2/4       30:04        4:50     1:27:16        2:04     1:12:40     3:16:52
142   Errin Welty            F35-39       10/11       36:51        4:08     1:37:18        1:42       57:39     3:17:35
143   Erin Besaw             F25-29         7/8       34:50        3:22     1:33:27        1:51     1:04:39     3:18:07
144   Timothy Magnusen       M45-49        9/10       39:36        3:03     1:27:04        2:26     1:06:33     3:18:40
145   Amy Thomson            F30-34         5/8       36:50        4:03     1:35:08        3:05     1:00:07     3:19:11
146   Jim McDermott          M30-34       15/19       35:04        4:48     1:32:13        2:51     1:04:49     3:19:44
147   James Hall             M45-49       10/10       34:06        4:30     1:31:31        2:28     1:07:42     3:20:14
148   Kassi Brown            F20-24         3/5       30:48        4:09     1:39:55        0:58     1:04:32     3:20:20
149   Rebekah Babis          F25-29         8/8       37:35        2:32     1:29:29        1:45     1:09:13     3:20:32
150   Carrie Green           F40-44         4/4       38:52        3:18     1:27:43        1:43     1:09:06     3:20:39
151   Melissa Teela          F35-39       11/11       30:02        6:47     1:33:46        4:32     1:06:38     3:21:43
152   Karen Sanchez          F55-59         4/5       42:04        3:25     1:33:00        1:40     1:02:22     3:22:30
153   Dennis Hellenbrand     CLY           6/10       27:31        3:41     1:31:38        1:42     1:18:10     3:22:40
154   Sarah Schultz          F01-19         1/1       25:24        4:22     1:50:44        1:15     1:01:14     3:22:57
155   Sarah Benning          F30-34         6/8       32:53        3:02     1:32:12        2:31     1:14:07     3:24:43
156   Tyler Novak            CLY           7/10       36:30        3:34     1:31:48        1:30     1:11:55     3:25:15
157   Vinay Talekar          M30-34       16/19       43:00        5:17     1:37:42        2:06       57:49     3:25:52
158   Jenna Shephard         F30-34         7/8       36:11        2:40     1:39:58        0:53     1:07:04     3:26:44
159   Mary Langlie           F60-64         5/6       29:19        4:25     1:38:36        2:37     1:13:52     3:28:47
160   Michael Dragoo         M50-54         7/7       41:30        7:33     1:37:54        1:48     1:02:15     3:30:57
161   Julia Ver Voort        F20-24         4/5       22:33        4:38     1:41:26        1:11     1:22:14     3:32:01
162   Alys Bergen            F60-64         6/6       39:42        5:18     1:38:59        3:24     1:05:17     3:32:39
163   Prasad Shinde          M30-34       17/19       39:36        6:17     1:38:42        3:29     1:08:05     3:36:07
164   Nicholis Schroeder     M30-34       18/19       31:14        3:44     1:43:09        3:48     1:15:31     3:37:24
165   Ron Isola              CLY           8/10       41:17        4:24     1:32:45        2:40     1:17:04     3:38:07
166   Corey Dintelman        M40-44       18/19       30:09        5:06     1:27:01        3:27     1:33:34     3:39:15
167   Carson Silver          M01-19         5/5       38:18        4:56     1:48:20        1:09     1:09:09     3:41:50
168   Nicholas Curran        CLY           9/10       46:35        4:00     1:37:56        1:12     1:14:27     3:44:09
169   Steven Torres          M30-34       19/19       40:22        4:00     1:38:10        2:14     1:20:29     3:45:13
170   Kristi Schneider       F50-54         3/4       37:54        5:13     1:44:48        3:54     1:14:01     3:45:49
171   Alexa Simoneau         F20-24         5/5       25:23        4:29     1:51:01        1:53     1:27:36     3:50:21
172   Suzanne Simoneau       F55-59         5/5       29:54        5:54     2:01:00        2:39     1:12:19     3:51:44
173   Laura Seaholm          F45-49         3/3       34:28        7:25     1:47:51        3:37     1:25:15     3:58:35
174   Polly B Hamner         F65-69         1/1       41:02        4:54     1:40:35        2:07     1:32:16     4:00:52
175   Dawn Schmitt           F50-54         4/4       42:13        3:53     1:55:18        1:41     1:20:27     4:03:30
176   Mike Hinesh            CLY          10/10       37:01        4:43     1:57:35        2:32     1:27:08     4:08:56
177   Patrick Desmarais      M40-44       19/19       40:33        4:38     1:52:00        3:33     1:32:37     4:13:18
178   Katherine Lemke        F30-34         8/8       41:28        4:28     2:11:06        1:40     1:18:54     4:17:34

Generated January 26, 2026 at 11:28 PM 2/2


